
Fleck valve drawings

The following outline drawings
provide basic dimensional data for

the majority of the valves as supplied
by Selanex Ltd. to its OEM

customers

afs
drawings



122,4
127

85,8

Drain
3/4in BSP male

INLET AND OUTLETPORTSARE1“BSP

2750 S E series
w/ Pro-II cover

3/8or1/2inODtube
compression

Inlet

Outlet



258

167

INLET AND OUTLETPORTSARE1½“BSP

2850 S E series
w/ Pro-II cover

4in-8UN2a
basethread

Inlet

Outlet

Drain



83,8

163;6

320

75,4

221

90,7
31,8

37,8

6,1

Drain
3/4inBSP male

2900 S E series
w/ Pro-II cover

2inBSPfemale

Outlet

Inlet

4in-8UN-2A
basethread

1/2inODtube
compression



95,3

97,0

55,4

208,5 205,7
83,3

410,5

206,2

3150 E T series
w/ Pro-II cover

Inlet

Outlet

Drain

Allportsare2inBSPfemale



95,3

97,0

55,4

208,5 205,7
83,3

410,5

206,2

3150ET/Filter
w/ Pro-II cover

Inlet

Outlet

Drain

Allportsare2inBSPfemale



253,2

190,5

410,5

139,7 206,2

3900 E T
w/ Pro-II cover

Flanged tank

Inlet&Outletportsare3inBSPfemale
Drainportis2inBSPfemale

Inlet
Outlet

Drain



50,8 1''BSP
2

97,0

151

46/5600 valve



1''BSP
2

97

8000
Plastic meter



1" BSP

9000
Brass meter




